
2018 RATES
FROM MARCH 27TH TO NOVEMBER 11TH

THE 41 ROOMS OF THE HOTEL, INCLUDING 6 SUITES, COME IN BROWN,
BURGUNDY AND IVORY SHADES COMBINING SIMPLICITY AND SOPHISTICATION.

LA RÉSERVE HOTEL 

POINTE SAINTE BARBE, 1 AVENUE GAËTAN

BERNOVILLE, 64500 SAINT-JEAN-DE-LUZ

BIARRITZ, BASQUE COUNTRY

RESERVATIONS

+33 5 59 51 32 00

INFO@HOTEL-LARESERVE.COM

WWW.HOTEL-LARESERVE.COM

LA RÉSERVE BENEFITS

EVERY GUEST VISITING LA RÉSERVE EXPERIENCES EXCEPTIONAL
AND PERSONALIZED SERVICE INCLUDING : 

ACCESS TO THE TENNIS COURT
DVD PLAYER IN ROOM

FREE WIFI
INTERNET CORNER

THE DAILY RATES INCLUDE VAT & SERVICE CHARGE. 
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

CATEGORIES

STANDARD

TRADITION

CLUB

PRIVILÈGE

FAMILY ROOM

SUITE

RATES FOR
2 PERSONS

118€ to 280€

150€ to 308€

170€ to 323€

190€ to 349€

278€ to 476€

325€ to 578€

EXTRAS

BUFFET BREAKFAST

HALF BOARD

HALF BOARD CHILD

PET  (-10KG)

GARAGE

LOCAL TAX

19€

60€

26€

20€

15€

1,10€

RATES PER DAY


