

Saint-Jean-de-Luz



2018 RATES FROM MARCH 27TH TO NOVEMBER 1 1TH

THE 41 ROOMS OF THE HOTEL, INCLUDING 6 SUITES, COME IN BROWN, BURGUNDY AND IVORY SHADES COMBINING SIMPLICITY AND SOPHISTICATION.

CATEGORIES	RATES FOR 2 PERSONS
STANDARD	I I 8€ то 280€
TRADITION	I 50€ то 308€
CLUB	I 70€ то 323€
PRIVILÈGE	190€ то 349€
FAMILY ROOM	278€ то 476€
SUITE	325€ то 578€

EXTRAS	RATES PER DAY
BUFFET BREAKFAST	19€
HALF BOARD	60€
HALF BOARD CHILD	26€
PET (-IOKG)	20€
GARAGE	15€
LOCAL TAX	1,10€

THE DAILY RATES INCLUDE VAT & SERVICE CHARGE. RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

LA RÉSERVE BENEFITS

EVERY GUEST VISITING LA RÉSERVE EXPERIENCES EXCEPTIONAL AND PERSONALIZED SERVICE INCLUDING :

ACCESS TO THE TENNIS COURT
DVD PLAYER IN ROOM
FREE WIFI
INTERNET CORNER

LA RÉSERVE HOTEL

POINTE SAINTE BARBE, I AVENUE GAËTAN

BERNOVILLE, 64500 SAINT-JEAN-DE-LUZ

BIARRITZ, BASQUE COUNTRY



RESERVATIONS
+33 5 59 5 | 32 00
INFO@HOTEL-LARESERVE.COM
WWW.HOTEL-LARESERVE.COM